

22 MISC DJ 156/26
HANUMAN AND GAURAV Vs. UNKNOWN

20.05.2026

Present: None.

It is submitted by Naib court that IO is busy in AI

Submit.

Put up on **08.06.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.05.2026